3 January 2024
Elo Touch Solutions | 670 N. McCarthy Blvd., Suite 100 Milpitas, CA 95035| 800 ELO TOUCH | +1 408 597 8000 | www.elotouch.com
EU Declaration of Conformity
Model Number: ET1099L
Equipment Category:   Information Technology and Telecommunications Equipment
Equipment Class:  Commercial and Light Industrial
Product Name:  Touch Monitor
Manufacture Start Year: 2024

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Nennspannung        : DC 12V
(Rated Voltage)
Nennstrom           : 2.0A
(Rated Current)
Schutzklasse        : III
(Protection Class)
Gültig ab: 2023-12-15 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:   Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum: 2023-12-15
Date of issue: _______________________________________
                  Jacky C. W. Chen
MD600155 Rev. A, Page 12／18
Only page 3 onwards of this document is to be published on www.elotouch.com.
© 2024 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50612936  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN2364L8  001
Produkt Product: Bildschirm
(LCD Touch Monitor)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 ET1099L (Elo)
Anlage          : 1
(appendix)
MD600155 Rev. A, Page 13／18
Only page 3 onwards of this document is to be published on www.elotouch.com.
© 2024 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
MD600155 Rev. A, Page 14／18
Only page 3 onwards of this document is to be published on www.elotouch.com.
© 2024 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
상호  또는  성명
기자재명칭(제품명칭)
기본모델명
등록번호
Trade Name or Registrant
Equipment Name
Basic  Model  Number
Registration No.
LCD T ouch M onitor
ET 1099L
E lo  T ouch So lutions,  Inc .
R-R-T Y1-ET 1099L
제조자/제조국가
Manufacturer/Country of Origin